Releases - May 29, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

206255
186473
259508
243001
241175
213167
156639
265282
248954
268648
239276
225890
256584
245414

Battle
Harrington
Hollobaugh
Jandro
Jordan
Laird
Ramey
Rhodes
Riley

Ross
Shumate
Taylor
Whalin
Williamson

Miguel Dejuan
Christopher K
Jennifer

Tina

George

Everett

David

Raymond

Delaine

Amy

Amber

Keith

Joshua J
James Anthony

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation ISP Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Larue County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Barren County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Jessamine County Jail
Floyd County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Boyle County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Christian County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Hardin County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



